
Spring 2025 
PHILOSOPHY DEPARTMENT 

Office Hours 
  Adjunct Faculty 

Vishwa Adluri 
Office: HW 1442A  
Hours: Monday/Thursday 1:00 pm – 2:00 pm 
Email: vadluri@hunter.cuny.edu 

Gregory Bartels 
Office: HW 1448 
Hours: Monday/Thursday 2:30 pm – 
3:30 pm 
Email: gbartels3@gmail.com  
 

Corey Beckford 
Office: on Zoom – contact via email 
Hours: By appt. (contact via email) 
Email: cb5770@hunter.cuny.edu 

Kevin Beiser 
Office: HW 1447 
Hours: Monday 11:30 am – 12:30 pm 
Email: kbeiser@gradcenter.cuny.edu 
 

Justine Borer 
Office: HW 1447 
Hours: Tuesday 2:30 pm – 3:30 pm 
Email: jborer@jjay.cuny.edu 

Fiona Brady 
Office: HW 1447 
Hours: Wednesday 9:30 am – 10:20 am 
Email: fbrady@gradcenter.cuny.edu 
 

Sydney Harvey 
Office: HW 1448 
Hours: Thursday 12:00 pm – 1:00 pm 
Email: sharvey@gradcenter.cuny.edu 
 

Naomi Hillas 
Office: HW 1448 
Hours: Tuesday 5:30 pm – 6:30 pm 
Email: nhillas@gradcenter.cuny.edu 

Anna Hotter 
Office: HW 1442A 
Hours: Thursday 2:30 pm – 3:30 pm 
Email: ahotter@gradcenter.cuny.edu  

Jeremy Kane 
Office: HW 1448 
Hours: Monday 8:30 pm – 9:30 pm 
Email: jkane@gradcenter.cuny.edu  
 

Sara Patrin 
Office: HW 1442A 
Hours: Monday 5:15 pm – 6:15 pm; Tuesday 
12:50 pm – 1:50 pm 
Email: sara.patrin@hunter.cuny.edu  
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


